w w w . r a p i d p r e s s . c o . u k
32
Copper Press Fit Equal Tee Gas
Connection type – M Profile / M Press
Rubber Seal -	 Yellow HNBR
Material – Copper CW024A
Operating Pressure Operating Temperature
5bar -50°C to +70°C
Product Product Code Grams Bag
Content
Box
Content
15x15x15mm Equal Tee ETCPG015 72.5 10 180
22x22x22mm Equal Tee ETCPG022 120.2 10 90
28x28x28mm Equal Tee ETCPG028 170 8 72
35x35x35mm Equal Tee ETCPG035 249 6 36
42x42x42mm Equal Tee ETCPG042 369 4 24
54x54x54mm Equal Tee ETCPG054 519 2 12
67x67x67mm Equal Tee ETCPG067 1149 1 6
76x76x76mm Equal Tee ETCPG076 1513 1 6
108x108x108 Equal Tee ETCPG108 3750 1 2